KRISHNA AVANTI PRIMARY SCHOOL (CROYDON) Southbridge Place, Croydon, CRO 4HA



*please delete as appropriate

Telephone: 020 8353 4253 Email: kapscroydon@avanti.org.uk Website www.avanti.org.uk/kapscroydon

Expression of Interest (EoI) in becoming a School Stakeholder Committee Member at the Krishna Avanti Primary School Croydon

Litle: (Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms etc.)	
Full name (block capitals)	
Address and postcode:	
Telephone number(s):	
E Mail:	
Parent of:	Class:
•	an SSC Member at any other Trust school or a or if you are employed by the Trust:
	Parent or Staff SSC Member is subject to election by le) of the school, SSC Member eligibility criteria, skills audit, cks.
I confirm that I have received, read criteria.	and understood and that I meet the SSC Member eligibility
Signature:	Date:
Personal Statement	
In the event of a ballot being rvote. Please indicate if you wishown on the ballot form.	needed, this statement will be provided to all those entitled to sh your address to be Yes No (*tick as appropriate).
Personal Statement (Not more (please explain your reasons for wishing (Community, Parent or Staff – please stand abilities may be helpful to the SSC	g to be considered for appointment / election as an SSC Member tate which below) including why you believe your experience, skills

Avanti Schools Trust is a private company limited by guarantee, and an exempt charity, registered in England and Wales under company registration number 07506598 with registered address: Camrose Avenue, Edgeware, Middlesex, HA8 6ES, and VAT registration number 122 8491 20. The names of all academies within Avanti Schools Trust (which are effectively business or trading names of the company) can be found by visiting www.avanti.org.uk/ourschools.